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DESIGNER K. WHIELDON

PROPERTY OF SAMUEL HEATH ©

SPOUT LENGTHS:

 

V7K48-1: A = 165mm

              B = 150mm

 

V7K48-2: A = 211mm

              B = 196mm

A

B

161.70

83.70

135.50

0.00

TO

50.00

100.30

35.90

22MM COMPRESSION

1/2" BSP

3/4" BSP

36.00

TO

42.00

37.00

TO

43.00

125.00 MIN

36.00

TO

45.00

62.10

30.00

56.00

56.00

58.50


